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Pl Stnr Name

Damen -15 (3)

1 Marion Schonberger
2 Leire Pammer
3 Sarah Mitterer

Damen -18 (2)
1 Lisa Mitterer
Katja Helminger

Damen 19- (3)

1 Nina Doéllgast
2 Kaitlin McCloghry
3 Carla Berger

Damen 35- (1)

1 Claudia Wiemers

Damen 45- (4)

1 Katharina Hinterhofer
2 Carolin Schonberger
3 Tanja Ebster

Daniela Buchberger

Damen 55- (3)

1 Claudia Hackl
2 Margit Elstner
3 Claudia Berger

Damen 65- (3)

1 Eva Breitschéadel
2 Anna Haider
3 Brigitte Mller

Herren -13 (4)

1 Alexander Baur
2 Alejandro Pammer
3 Lorenz Buchberger
4 Armin Kaljikovic

Herren -15 (6)

1 Jakob Felix Buchberger
2 Markus Ban

3 Benjamin Kaljikovic

4 Thomas Konig

Lorenzo Rothauer
Max Jonas Obczovsky

Jg Verein

1,7km 10Hm 16P

11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,8km 15Hm 18P
09 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

1,8km 15Hm 18P

93 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
01 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
05 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,8km 15Hm 18P
86 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,8km 15Hm 18P

69 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
75 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
75 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

76 HSV Wals

1,5km 10Hm 17P

64 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
64 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
65 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,4km 10Hm 14P

53 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
56 HSV Ried
48 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,7km 10Hm 16P

12 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
13 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
11 HSV Wals

00 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,7km 10Hm 16P

09 HSV Wals

11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
10 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
10 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

10 ASKO Henndorf Orientee
11 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

Zeit

15:45
17:02
19:51

22:22
N Ang

16:26
20:34
24:13

17:12

19:57
20:36
30:03

Fehlst

23:11
25:18
38:27

25:20
43:40
46:41

18:09
20:40
21:36
28:10

13:10
14:12
15:18
24:40

Fehlst
N Ang
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Herren 19- (4)

1 Bjarne Friedrichs
2 Manuel Gassner

3 1 Jonas Konigstorfer
4 Tim Lechner

Herren 35- (5)

G WNPEF

Martin Bogensperger
Simon Wiemers

Wolfgang Buchberger Jun.
Roland Kohlbacher
Andreas Ban

Herren 45- (7)

NOo o~ WNRE

Bernhard Fink
Peter Ebster Sen.
Raphael Maier
Hannes Lechner
Martin Schoénberger
Christoph Koénig
Wolfgang Pammer

Herren 55- (3)

1
2
3

Florian Elstner
Roland Berner
Horst Mayer

Herren 65- (9)

N~No ok~ wWNER

Josef Wimmer
Josef Hones
Leopold Tonka
Karl Hackl

Franz Mages
Wolfgang Schiitz
Ekkehard Berger

Leo Miller
Maximilian Schoiswonhl

Offen Kurz (2)

1
2

Family (7)

A WN P

Felix Konig
Marta Ban

Franziska Wening Adis Kaljike
Gerl Familie

Franziska Buchberger
Hannah Wiemers

Bruno Rafael Moura Pilotto
Cornelia Konig

Jg

90
91

04

72
85
80
66
81

77
68
77
72
73
76
71

63
65
60

57
54
47
56
55
53
54

49
39

08
81

00
17

81
00

Verein

26km 15Hm 22P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

26km 15Hm 22P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

26km 15Hm 22P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,5km 10Hm 17P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
SSV Hallein-Neualm
SSV Hallein-Neualm

1,5km 10Hm 17P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Ried

HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
SSV Hallein-Neualm
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

1,7km 10Hm 16P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

1,5km 10Hm 17P

kein Verein
kein Verein
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

Zeit

15:06
15:08
19:16
19:26

18:25
19:03
19:33
20:10
22:58

17:39
19:08
20:19
20:25
23:24
24:00
26:09

16:36
18:09
21:27

18:57
19:37
21:21
21:44
27:59
33:37
36:10

Fehlst
Aufg

25:47
30:37

20:37
23:17
24:51
32:05

N Ang
N Ang
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Family (7)
Sabine Konig

Jg Verein

1,5km 10Hm 17P
00 ASKO Henndorf Orientee

Zeit

(Forts.)
N Ang



